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Day Date 15t Pharm D 24 Pharm D 3" Pharm D
_ _ 9:30 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 P.M
Thursday | 11/8/2022 Physical '
' Pharmacy i
Sunday | 14/8/2022 | Pharmacognosy Physiology Biochemistry(1l) ||
()
Monday | 15/8/2022
Tuesday | 16/8/2022 | Pharmaceutical | Pharmaceutics(1)
Organic
chemistry (1) :
Wednesday | 17/8/2022 | Pharmaceutical Pharmacology(Il) |
analytical -
chemistry (I1) :
Thursday | 18/8/2022 | Cell biology | Pharmacognosy(II)
Sunday | 21/8/2022 Medicinal Pharmaceutical Pharmacology(I)
plants Organic chemistry '
(IT1)
Monday | 22/8/2022 | Anatomy &
. _histology o
Tuesday | 23/8/2022 | Pharmaceutical General Parasitology &
Organic microbiology & virology
: . chemistry (11) Immunolo oy
Wednesday | 24/8/2022 | Pharmaceutical ‘
analytical ;:
chemistry (1) "
Vice dean for education & students' affairs
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Prof ./ Rasha M.Fathy Barwa !
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